1.00 3  1195.0085656A  1,195.0010  0.00SAREE  AMRITSARSHREE  1,595.00

1.00 4  1195.0085646A  1,195.0010  0.00SAREE  BULLETRAJA  1,495.00

1.00 5  55.008091590  55.0020  0.00LAIDIES PANTY  HUMA  88.00

2.00 6  110.007052690  55.0020  0.00LAIDES PANTY  PLAIN PANTY  60.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

7.00

3855.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3855.00Total  5443.00